
Drinks

Aperitif

13 

13 

15 

13 

12

Aperol Spritz
Aperol/Prosecco/Soda 

Blaubeer-Lavendel Spritz
Blaubeer-Lavendel-Sirup/Zitrone/Prosecco

Brombeer Spagliato
Beefeater Gin/Campari/Brombeere/Prosecco  

Campari Soda 
Campari/Soda/Yuzu

0,1l | 0,75lSchaumwein

19 | 120

24 | 150

340

335

175

Grand Brut
Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier/Chardonnay 

Blason Rosé 
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Pinot Meunier

Dom Perignon Vintage 2015
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay 

Belle Epoque 2016 
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier

Blanc de Noir Zero Dosage 2016
Pinot Noir

Perrier-Jouët, Champagne, Frankreich

Perrier-Jouët, Champagne, Frankreich

Moët&Chandon, Champagne, Frankreich

Perrier-Jouët, Champagne, Frankreich

Ebner-Ebenauer, Weinviertel, Österreich

Sparkling Tea (alkoholfrei)
Sencha/Green Tea/Citrus
LYSEGRØN, Kopenhagen, Dänemark

13 | 80

15 Negroni 
Beefeater Gin/Campari/Antica Formula

Italian 500
Beefeater Gin/Italicus/Zitrone/Prosecco/Zucker

Monte Rossa Rosé Franciacorta
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay
Monte Rossa, Lombardei, Italien

17 | 89



Cocktails

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

18

Olivia Martini
Beefeater Gin/Fino Sherry/Olivenöl/Wermut/Zitrone

Passionata
Rhum Agricole/Passionsfrucht/Haselnuss/Limette 

Enter the Shiso
Jameson Black Barrel/Shiso/Apfel/Zitrone/
Honig/Bitters

Brazilian Margarita 
Cachaça/Orangenlikör/Limette/Salz

Whiskey Sour 
Four Roses Bourbon /Zitrone/Zucker

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka/Kaffeelikör/Zucker/Espresso 

Cosmopolitan 1934 
Beefeater Gin/Himbeere/Zitrone/Orangenlikör

Old Cuban 
Rum/Minze/Limette/Angostura/Champagner

Alkoholfrei

12

15

Golden Rush
Undone Not Wine Aperitif/Honig/Kalamansi

Berlinetta
Himbeer-Granité/Sparkling tea 

Sol de Flor - Low ABV
Osmanthus/Lillet Blanc/Aprikose/Schwarzer Tee

14

Cherry Cherry Lady
Amaretto/Rye Whiskey/Kirschjoghurt/Zitrone/
Portwein

16

Amber Leaf
Undone Not Mezcal/Szechuantee/Shiso/
Grapefruit

14

Naked Colada
Havana 7 Anjos/Havana 3 Anjos/Kokos/Ananas/
Limette/Milch

15



Longdrinks

Bier

12

14

+2
+3
+3
+3
+4

12

12

12

14

12

Paloma
Olmeca Altos Tequila/Limette/Pink Grapefruit Soda

G&T 
Beefeater Gin & Tonic 

Alternativ:
Hendricks Gin
Gin Mare
Hausberg No. 2
No. 3 London Dry Gin
Monkey 47 

Ranch Water
Olmeca Altos Tequila/Limette/Soda

Moscow Mule 
Absolut Vodka/Limette/Spicy Ginger Beer

Cuba Libre 
Havana Club 3 Anjos /Limette/Cola

Portwein Tonic 
Dos Santos Port (weiß/rot) & Tonic 

Horse’s Neck 
Four Roses Bourbon/Angostura/Ginger Ale 

Alkoholfrei

12

0,33l

5

5

5

G&T
Undone Not Gin/Tonic

Peroni vom Fass 

Peroni alkoholfrei 

Alsterwasser 

Irish Elderflower Collins
Jameson Black Barrel/St.Germain/Verjus/Soda

13



Softs 

6
6

4 | 8,50,25l | 0,75l

0,25l | 0,75l

0,2l

0,33l

0,2l

4
4
4
4

4

3,5 | 5
4

4,5
5,5
5
6

4,5

4 | 8,5

4

4

4,5

Homemade Lemonade 
Blaubeere/Lavendel/Zitrone/Soda
Passionsfrucht/Yuzu/Soda

San Pellegrino

Thomas Henry
 

Tonic 
Dry Tonic  
Spicy Ginger Beer  
Ginger Ale  

Three Scents Grapefruit Soda 

Kaffee

Espresso | Espresso Doppio 
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Cafe Latte 
Espresso Tonic
Schokolade

Tee
Green Dragon 
Darjeeling Summer Gold 
Red Fruit 
Griechischer Bergtee 
Frischer Tee | Minze/Zitrone/Ingwer 

Acqua Panna

Cola | Cola Zero

Apfelschorle 

Orangensaft

6
6
6
6
6

0,3l

0,2l

Homemade Iced Tea
Aprikose/Schwarzer Tee/Osmanthus/Malic

0,3l 6


